
Official Formula SimRacing Result Sheet
League: PRO
Season: 2010
Track: Catalunya, Spain 2011
Date: 2010-04-25

Qualifying length: 15 minutes
Race laps: 50 laps
Race distance: 232.750 km.
Official event: Yes
Simulation: rFactor

Official Result

P Driver/Team Laps Race Time/Fastest Lap Difference Pit Grid Position/Time Car

1.
Allar Foht (EST)
Precision Motorsports 50

1h08m58.999
1m21.060 - 1x

P4
1m18.694 World Trophy

2.
Ivan Kaloyanov (BUL)
GT Omega Racing 50

1h09m13.636
1m21.484 +14.637 2x

P2
1m18.560 World Trophy

3.
Muhammed Patel (GBR)
GT Omega Racing 50

1h09m20.992
1m21.483 +21.993 2x

P1
1m18.547 World Trophy

4.
Ajibola Lawal (ENG)
GT Omega Racing 50

1h09m25.205
1m21.500 +26.206 1x

P6
1m18.930 World Trophy

5.
Pedro Melim (POR)
Precision Motorsports 50

1h09m26.439
1m21.400 +27.440 1x

P5
1m18.765 World Trophy

6.
Eduard Mallorqui (SPA)
Racing Factory Team 50

1h09m52.988
1m21.408 +53.989 3x

P3
1m18.659 World Trophy

7.
Ben Phillips (ENG)
Ash Racing 50

1h10m06.034
1m21.454 +1m07.035 3x

P11
1m19.230 World Trophy

8.
Emre Uysal (TUR)
GT Omega Racing 50

1h10m13.129
1m21.313 +1m14.130 2x

P12
1m19.287 World Trophy

9.
Martin Gosbee (GBR)
Ash Racing ProDRIVE 49

1 lap down
1m22.642 - 1x

P13
1m19.365 World Trophy

10.
Priit Välja (EST)
Torrent Motorsports - GeoDocs 49

1 lap down
1m21.997 - 2x

P25
No qualifying time World Trophy

11.
Kjell-Einar Svendsen (NOR)
Torrent Motorsports - Alienware 49

1 lap down
1m21.386 - 3x

P15
1m19.588 World Trophy

12.
Alberto De Juan (SPA)
Racing Factory Team 49

1 lap down
1m22.348 - 2x

P19
1m19.702 World Trophy

13.
Philipp Umminger (GER)
DHR - londonbusbar.co.uk 49

1 lap down
1m22.206 - 2x

P16
1m19.619 World Trophy

14.
Michael Reiter (GER)
AllStar-Racing Junior Team 49

1 lap down
1m21.810 - 3x

P22
1m19.801 World Trophy

15.
Ralf Gauß (GER)
Faster Than Speed WT 48

2 laps down
1m22.824 - 4x

P20
1m19.746 World Trophy

16.
Matt Gray (ENG)
Ash Racing 48

2 laps down
1m22.073 - 2x

P10
1m19.186 World Trophy

17.
Mihajlo Vicentijevic (SER)

48
2 laps down

1m23.696 - 3x
P24

1m20.516 World Trophy

18.
Norbert Wolf (POL)
RedSpeed GtomegaRacing.com 41

9 laps down
1m22.142 Engine 2x

P17
1m19.620 World Trophy

19.
Danny Lubbers (NED)
GhostSpeed Racing Team 35

15 laps down
1m22.283 Suspension 2x

P23
1m19.916 World Trophy

20.
Fabricio Teidy (BRA)
DHR - Apex 25

25 laps down
1m23.037 DNF 2x

P9
1m19.185 World Trophy

21.
Panu Ronkainen (FIN)
DHR - Apex 10

40 laps down
1m23.803 Suspension 0x

P18
1m19.632 World Trophy

22.
Alessandro Fantinati (ITA)
Targa Florio Team 9

41 laps down
1m24.972 Accident 1x

P21
1m19.784 World Trophy

23.
Juhani Åhlman (FIN)
Torrent Motorsports - Alienware 4

46 laps down
1m23.945 Suspension 0x

P7
1m19.074 World Trophy

24.
Henri Viirok (EST)
Torrent Motorsports - GeoDocs 1

49 laps down
1m32.253 DNF 0x

P14
1m19.509 World Trophy

25.
 ()
Team FSR 0

50 laps down
No race laptime DNF 0x

P26
No qualifying time General Car

26.
Gabriele Del Piccolo (ITA)
Targa Florio Team 0

50 laps down
No race laptime DNF 1x

P28
No qualifying time World Trophy

27.
Mark Aalberts (NED)
GS Racing 0

50 laps down
1m22.216 DQ 1x

P8
1m19.131 World Series

28.
 ()
Team FSR 0

50 laps down
No race laptime DNF 0x

P27
No qualifying time General Car

http://gpcos.formula-simracing.net
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Official Event Additional Information

Fastest Lap (Lapnumber) Driver
1m21.060 (Lap 44) Allar Foht (EST)

Lead Laps Driver
45 Allar Foht (EST)

3 Muhammed Patel (GBR)

1 Ivan Kaloyanov (BUL)

Top 10 Most Improved Positions Driver
15

From P25 to P10 Priit Välja (EST)

8
From P22 to P14 Michael Reiter (GER)

7
From P19 to P12 Alberto De Juan (SPA)

7
From P24 to P17 Mihajlo Vicentijevic (SER)

5
From P20 to P15 Ralf Gauß (GER)

4
From P11 to P7 Ben Phillips (ENG)

4
From P12 to P8 Emre Uysal (TUR)

4
From P13 to P9 Martin Gosbee (GBR)

4
From P15 to P11 Kjell-Einar Svendsen (NOR)

4
From P23 to P19 Danny Lubbers (NED)

Top 10 Most Lost Positions Driver
19

From P8 to P27 Mark Aalberts (NED)

16
From P7 to P23 Juhani Åhlman (FIN)

11
From P9 to P20 Fabricio Teidy (BRA)

10
From P14 to P24 Henri Viirok (EST)

6
From P10 to P16 Matt Gray (ENG)

3
From P3 to P6 Eduard Mallorqui (SPA)

3
From P18 to P21 Panu Ronkainen (FIN)

2
From P1 to P3 Muhammed Patel (GBR)

1
From P17 to P18 Norbert Wolf (POL)

1
From P21 to P22 Alessandro Fantinati (ITA)
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